


Volunteers for John Choi
Pre-Primary Contributions thru 7/29/18

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Employer/Occupation
1/5/2018 1,000.00$       Stanley Hubbard 3415 University Ave Saint Paul MN 55114 Hubbard Broadcasting

1/5/2018 1,000.00$       Karen Hubbard 3415 University Ave Saint Paul MN 55114
Self employed -
philantropist

1/11/2018 250.00$          Ronald Batty 105 Florida Ct S Golden Valley MN 55426 Kennedy & Graven
1/11/2018 200.00$          Jennifer Boulton 820 Maryland Ave S Saint Paul MN 55117 Kennedy & Graven
1/11/2018 250.00$          Julie Eddington 1776 Yorkshire Ave Saint Paul MN 55116 Kennedy & Graven

1/12/2018 500.00$          Susan Denk 4909 Morningside Rd St Louis Park MN 55416 White Crane Construction

1/12/2018 500.00$          William Arrigoni 2515 Wabash Ave, Suite 300 St Paul MN 55114 Supportive Living Solutions
1/16/2018 150.00$          James Hovland 5023 Nob Hill Drive Edina MN 55439 Hovland & Rasmus

1/16/2018 200.00$          Committee of Automotive Retailers 200 Lothenbach Avenue West St. Paul MN 55118 N/A
1/17/2018 1,000.00$       Katharine Kelly 2322 W. Lake of the Isles Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55405 Little & Company
1/17/2018 250.00$          Robert Kugler 10879 Bentwater Ln Woodbury MN 55129 Stinson Leonard Street
1/17/2018 250.00$          Daniel Scott 1740 Summit Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Stinson Leonard Street

1/17/2018 250.00$          Stinson Leonard Street Political Fund 1990 Dayton Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Stinson Leonard Street

1/18/2018 1,000.00$       Theodore Grindal 100- 2nd Street NE; Unit A170 Minneapolis MN 55401
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/18/2018 500.00$          Marlene Kayser 466 S. Mississippi River Blvd Saint Paul MN 55116 Retired

1/18/2018 500.00$          Richard Lockridge 6613 Iroquois Trail Edina MN 55439
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 500.00$          David Asp 13005- 55th Avenue N Plymouth MN 55442
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 1,000.00$       Yvonne Flaherty 201 S. 11th Street; Unit 1830 Minneapolis MN 55403
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 250.00$          Harry Gallaher 3515 Irving Avenue S; #2 Minneapolis MN 55408
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 500.00$          Rebecca Kanninen 1688 Mississippi River Blvd S Saint Paul MN 55116
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 1,000.00$       Charles Nauen 2109 Doswell Avenue Saint Paul MN 55108
Lockridge Grindal Nauen 
P.L.L.P.

1/19/2018 1,000.00$       PJ Pofahl 2109 Doswell Avenue Saint Paul MN 55108 Self

1/19/2018 1,000.00$       Lockridge Grindal Nauen PLLP 100 Washington Avenue S; Suite 2200 Minneapolis MN 55401 N/A
1/22/2018 1,000.00$       Reilly Dillon 1620 Carriage Path Golden Valley MN 55422 NovusWorks
1/22/2018 1,000.00$       Stephanie Dillon 1620 Carriage Path Golden Valley MN 55422 Self
1/25/2018 250.00$          Michael Sullivan, Jr. 4506 Browndale Ave Edina MN 55424 Gray Plant Mooty
1/25/2018 500.00$          Gray Plant Mooty & Bennett  PAC 500 IDC Center, 80 S. 8th St Minneapolis MN 55402 Gray Plant Mooty
1/25/2018 250.00$          Gail Nordhaus 2400 France Avenue South St. Louis Park MN 55416 USI
1/31/2018 500.00$          John Sullivan 2209 Newton Ave S Minneapolis MN 55405-2431 Carlson, Inc.

1/31/2018 1,000.00$       Wendy Nelson 301 Carlson Parkway, Suite 315 Minnetonka MN 55305 Carlson Family Foundation
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Volunteers for John Choi
Pre-Primary Contributions thru 7/29/18

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Employer/Occupation

2/4/2018 500.00$          Nizar Abuzeni 569 Montcalm Place Saint Paul MN 55116
Montcalm International, 
LLC

2/20/2018 150.00$          David Wilk 11253 14th St N Lake Elmo MN 55042 Larson King
2/20/2018 250.00$          Jeffrey Dean 3048 Lake Shore Drive, #B Minneapolis MN 55416 Jeffrey Dean Law Office

2/21/2018 1,000.00$       Jeffery Anderson 119 W Chestnut St Stillwater MN 55082
Jeffrey Anderson & 
Associates

2/21/2018 250.00$          Gary Christensen 8508 Jeffery Ave S Cottage Grove MN 55016 Securian
2/21/2018 200.00$          R Leigh Frost 385 Laurel Ave, Apt 110 Saint Paul MN 55102 R. Leigh Frost Law Firm
2/21/2018 150.00$          Nancy Haas 1345 Maywood St Saint Paul MN 55117 Messerli Kramer
2/21/2018 200.00$          Bill Mahlum 937 Summit Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Mahlum & Associates
2/21/2018 250.00$          Abby Parta 1403 Wilson Ct South Saint Paul MN 55075 Vertex Pharmaceuticals

2/21/2018 1,000.00$       John Rupp 6 W 5th St, Ste 900 Saint Paul MN 55102 Commonwealth Properties
2/21/2018 500.00$          Nancy Hylden 310 4th Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55415 Hylden Advocacy & Law
2/22/2018 1,000.00$       Don Liu 201 S 11th Street, Unit 1000 Minneapolis MN 55403 Target
2/26/2018 250.00$          Ann Wynia 1550 Branston St. Paul MN 55108 Retired

2/27/2018 500.00$          Kevin Armstrong 506 River Street Minneapolis MN 55401
DST Brokerage Solutions, 
LLC

2/27/2018 250.00$          Hong Taek Chung 900 Valley Road, #C-201 Elkins Park PA 19027 Information Requested
2/28/2018 150.00$          David Johnson 28085 Boulder Bridge Dr Shorewood MN 55331 Faegre Baker Daniels
2/28/2018 1,000.00$       George Martin 5115 Knox S Minneapolis MN 55419 Faegre Baker Daniels
2/28/2018 200.00$          Charles Webber 17280 Judical Rd Lakeville MN 55044 Faegre Baker Daniels

2/28/2018 500.00$          
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP Government 
Fund 2200 Wells Fargo Center, 90 S 7th St Minneapolis MN 55402 N/A

2/28/2018 250.00$          Inchan Hwang 4849 Perkinsville Road Independence Minnesota 55359 Stinson Leonard Street
3/1/2018 250.00$          David Anderson 4118 Burton Ln Minneapolis MN 55406 Kutak & Rock
3/1/2018 150.00$          Amanda Cefalu 3340 Brownlow Ave Saint Louis Park MN 55426 Best & Flanagan
3/1/2018 50.00$            Todd Guerrero 2474 Hamline Ave N Roseville MN 55113 Kutak & Rock
3/1/2018 250.00$          Henry Helgen III 100 3rd Ave S, #702 Minneapolis MN 55401 Kutak & Rock
3/1/2018 250.00$          Ann Huntrods 4734 Bouleau Rd White Bear Lake MN 55110 Briggs & Morgan
3/1/2018 200.00$          Timothy Keane 5336 3rd Ave S Minneapolis MN 55419 Kutak & Rock
3/1/2018 250.00$          Steven Likes 11216 Willian Plaza Omaha NE 68144 Kutak & Rock
3/1/2018 250.00$          Gregory Stenmoe 2200 IDS Center, 80 S 8th St Minneapolis MN 55402 Briggs & Morgan

3/1/2018 500.00$          Kutak Rock LLP PAC
The Omaha Building, 1650 Farnman 
St. Omaha NE 68102 N/A

3/2/2018 250.00$          Missy Thompson 548 Portland Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 Xanthus Partners
3/5/2018 250.00$          Maureen Kucera-Walsh 2165 Glen Toro Rd Saint Paul MN 55120 Retired
3/6/2018 200.00$          Stuart Alger 1143 Portland Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Malkerson Law

3/6/2018 150.00$          Patrick Biren 25860 Freeborn Ave New Prague MN 56071
Stitch Angell Kriedler & 
Unke

3/6/2018 250.00$          Terrence Flemming 2445 Sheridan Ave S Minneapolis MN 55405 Fredrickson & Byron Law
3/6/2018 250.00$          Donald Lewis 1550 E Minnehaha Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55417 Nilan Johnson Lewis PA

3/6/2018 150.00$          Paul Rogosheske 105 Hardman St, Ste 110 South Saint Paul MN 55075
Rogosheske, Rogosheke and 
Atkins

3/6/2018 400.00$          Glen Schumann 381 Mitchell Rd Hudson WI 54016 Moss & Barnett

Page 2 of 5



Volunteers for John Choi
Pre-Primary Contributions thru 7/29/18

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Employer/Occupation

3/6/2018 200.00$          Michael Sieben 10600 Water Lily Lane Woodbury MN 55129 Schewebel, Goetz & Sieben

3/6/2018 250.00$          William Sieben 1201 Southview Dr Hastings MN 55033 Schewebel, Goetz & Sieben
3/6/2018 250.00$          Jeffery Sieben 1736 Juliet Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Sieben Carey

3/6/2018 500.00$          Robert Bennett 6628 Kelsey Court Edina MN 55436
Gaskins, Bennett & Birrell, 
LLP

3/6/2018 250.00$          Scott Benson 3814 W Calhoun Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55410 Briol & Benson, PLLC
3/6/2018 200.00$          Robert Tennessen 2522 Thomas Ave S Minneapolis MN 55405 Tennessen Law Firm
3/7/2018 200.00$          James Carey 9308 189th Ave NE Forest Lake MN 55025 Sieben Carey

3/15/2018 1,000.00$       Barbara Forster 901 2nd Street, #603 Minneapolis MN 55415 Retired
3/16/2018 1,000.00$       Mark Sifferlin 5332 Oaklawn Avenue Minneapolis MN 55424 Anagram

3/16/2018 500.00$          
St. Paul Regional Labor Federation, AFL-
CIO 353 W. 7th Street, Suite 201 Saint Paul MN 55102 PAC

3/16/2018 1,000.00$       Elena Brito Sifferlin 5332 Oaklawn Avenue Minneapolis MN 55424 Self-employed
3/21/2018 500.00$          Robert Long 2136 Ford Pkwy Saint Paul MN 55116 Larkin Hoffman
3/21/2018 250.00$          Gerald Seck 2225 Riverwood Place St Paul MN 55104 LarkinHoffman

3/22/2018 250.00$          Diana Liu 1235 S Prairie Avenue, Apt 3404 Chicago IL 60605 Chicago Housing Authority
3/23/2018 500.00$          Carole Faricy 650 Mount Curve Blvd Saint Paul MN 55116 Retired

3/23/2018 1,000.00$       Thomas Kayser 2800 LaSalle Plaza 800 LaSalle Avenue Minneapolis MN 55402 Robins Kaplan Law Firm
3/23/2018 250.00$          Harry Sieben Jr. 6630 Saint Croix Trail S Hastings MN 55033 Sieben Carey
3/23/2018 150.00$          Robert Super 461 Woodlawn Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Information Requested
3/26/2018 200.00$          Jeffery Johnson 2701 Silver NE Ln Minneapolis MN 55421 Barna, Guzy & Steffen
3/27/2018 150.00$          Lucy Egberg 3109 Hennepin Ave S Minneapolis MN 55408 Davis & Egberg, LLP
3/27/2018 495.00$          Lucy Egberg 3109 Hennepin Ave S Minneapolis MN 55408 Davis & Egberg, LLP
3/27/2018 150.00$          Judy Hanson 12263 88th Place N Maple Grove MN 55369 City of Saint Paul

4/9/2018 250.00$          Todd O'Bert 2256 Riverwood Place Saint Paul MN 55104 Productive Corporation
4/10/2018 200.00$          John Gelderman 1812 Valley Curve Mendota Heights MN 55118 JFG Retail Advisors
4/10/2018 150.00$          Joan Growe 1201 Yale Pl, Apt. 2002 Minneapolis MN 55403 Retired
4/10/2018 100.00$          Todd Guerrero 2474 Hamline Ave N Roseville MN 55113 Kutak & Rock
4/10/2018 150.00$          Jocelyn Hale 3300 St. Paul Ave Minneapolis MN 55416 Miller Hale Associates
4/10/2018 400.00$          Lucy Heegaard P.O. Box 310 Afton MN 55001 Studio-Lu
4/10/2018 1,000.00$       Nathan Hughes 167 Exeter Pl Saint Paul MN 55104 Wells Fargo
4/10/2018 300.00$          Richard Ihrig 1938 Kenwood Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55405 Lindquist & Vennum

4/10/2018 250.00$          Carol Markham Cousins 5412 York Ave S Edina MN 55410
Mediation Services of 
Anoka

4/10/2018 200.00$          Steven Nilsson 1047 Howell St S Saint Paul MN 55116 MSP Market
4/10/2018 200.00$          Andrew Reding 1306 Bohland Pl Saint Paul MN 55116 Hill-Rom
4/10/2018 200.00$          Melissa Spaulding 616 Lincoln Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 Information Requested
4/10/2018 250.00$          Patricia St. Peter Darden 1908 Humboldt Ave S Minneapolis MN 55403 US Figure Skating 
4/10/2018 200.00$          Jennifer Stanley 11 Red Pine Rd North Oaks MN 55127 Information Requested
4/10/2018 200.00$          Andrew Wilhoit 2249 Field Stone Dr Mendota Heights MN 55120 At Home Apartments
4/10/2018 250.00$          Cynthia (Cindy) Chapman Unit 611 Minneapolis MN 55414 Not Employed
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Volunteers for John Choi
Pre-Primary Contributions thru 7/29/18

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Employer/Occupation
4/11/2018 200.00$          Alan Arthur 117 Chevy Chase Drive Wayzata MN 55391-1053 Aeon
4/13/2018 1,000.00$       Marilyn Nelson 500 Tonkawa Road Long Lake MN 55356 Calrson Holdings, Inc.
4/15/2018 1,000.00$       Aram Her 1 Union Square South, #22-O New York NY 10003 New York University
4/15/2018 1,000.00$       Phillip Lee 1 Union Square South, #22-O New York NY 10003 Citadel

4/16/2018 250.00$          Cheryl Ann Thomas 1915 Humboldt Avenue S. Minneapolis MN 55403 Global Rights for Women
4/17/2018 200.00$          Maria Moeller 1201 Yale Pl, Apt 609 Minneapolis MN 55403 Retired

5/8/2018 428.76$          Gloria Contreras Edin 200 University Avenue, Ste 200 Saint Paul MN 55103 Contreras & Metelska, PA

5/8/2018 571.24$          Gloria Contreras Edin 200 University Avenue, Suite 200 Saint Paul MN 55103 Contreras & Metelska, PA
5/10/2018 150.00$          John Apitz 1831 Hunter Ln Mendota Heights MN 55118 Messerli Kramer
5/10/2018 250.00$          Nancy Haas 1345 Maywood St Saint Paul MN 55117 Messerli Kramer
5/10/2018 250.00$          Thomas Heffelfinger 5000 France Ave S, Unit 21 Minneapolis MN 55410 Best & Flanagan
5/10/2018 500.00$          Mary Shearen Best & Flanagan 60 S 6th St, #2700 Minneapolis MN 55402 Best & Flanagan
5/10/2018 250.00$          Messerli & Kramer PAC 525 Park St, Ste 130 Saint Paul MN 55103 N/A
5/11/2018 250.00$          Daniel Grimsrud 1072 Portland Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 Best & Flanagan
5/21/2018 300.00$          Cyndy Melby 1560 County Road H2 White Bear Twp. MN 55110 Ramsey County
5/23/2018 1,000.00$       Elizabeth Cowles 475 Grand Hill Saint Paul MN 55102 Self-Philanthropist
5/28/2018 250.00$          Craig Cohen 565 Holly ave St. Paul MN 55102 Cohen Developers
5/30/2018 1,000.00$       James Cockarell 29 S. Deep Lake Road North Oaks MN 55127 Madison Equities
5/30/2018 1,000.00$       Rosemary Kortgard 29 S. Deep Lake Road North Oaks MN 55127 Madison Equities

5/30/2018 200.00$          Carol March 375 Jackson St, Suite 700W Saint Paul MN 55101 Madison Restaurant Group
5/30/2018 1,000.00$       Tom Foley 315 Queen Street Alexandria VA 22314 Foley Quigley Law

6/1/2018 77.24$            John Choi 1337 Colby Ave St. Paul MN 55116 In-Kind Contribution
6/1/2018 155.98$          Peter Choi 8604 Bower Path Inver Grove Hts. MN 55076 In-Kind Contribution
6/3/2018 500.00$          Carol March 5534 Washburn Av S Minneapolis MN 55410 Classic Lake Realty
6/4/2018 500.00$          Byung Lee 14700 White Oak Drive Burnsville MN 55337 Retired
6/6/2018 200.00$          Burt Johnson 3198 Shoreline Lane Arden Hills MN 55112 Carpenters Union

6/6/2018 200.00$          
St. Paul Building and Construction 
Trades 353 W 7th St, Ste #203 Saint Paul MN 55102 N/A

6/6/2018 200.00$          Wilde & Wilde, PLLP 2538 Hazelwood St Maplewood MN 55109 N/A

6/6/2018 200.00$          
Laborers District Council of 
MN & ND 81 E Little Canada Rd Saint Paul MN 55117 N/A

6/6/2018 200.00$          MN State Building Construction Trades 353 W 7th St, Ste 105 Saint Paul MN 55102 N/A
6/6/2018 200.00$          Plumbers Local Union No. 34 353 W 7th St, Ste 104 Saint Paul MN 55102 N/A
6/6/2018 250.00$          Heat & Frost Insulators Local 34 95 Empire Dr Saint Paul MN 55103 N/A
6/6/2018 250.00$          Iron Workers Local Union No. 512 851 Pierce Butler Route Saint Paul MN 55104 N/A

6/6/2018 250.00$          Michele Garnett McKenzie 10890 69th St N Stillwater MN 55082
Advocates for Human 
Rights

6/6/2018 300.00$          IUPAT District Council #82 3205 Country Dr Little Canada MN 55117 N/A
6/6/2018 500.00$          Sprinkler Fitters Local 417 529 County Rd E W Shoreview MN 55126 N/A

6/12/2018 1,000.00$       Minnesota Pipe Trades Association PAC Fund 4402 Airpark Blvd., #30599 Duluth MN 55811 N/A
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Volunteers for John Choi
Pre-Primary Contributions thru 7/29/18

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Employer/Occupation
6/26/2018 500.00$          Carpenters Local 322 PAC Fund 730 Olive Street Saint Paul MN 55130 N/A
6/28/2018 200.00$          Joseph Bagnoli 800 Nicollet Mall, Ste 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 McGrann Shea
6/28/2018 200.00$          Jun E. (Jimmy) Cha 11 Lake Bay North Oaks MN 55127 Retired
6/28/2018 150.00$          Amy Court 800 Nicollet Mall, Ste 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 McGrann Shea
6/28/2018 250.00$          Hee Yoon Kim 16624 Excelsior Blvd. Minnetonka MN 55345 Retired
6/28/2018 200.00$          Kathleen Lamb 800 Nicollet Mall, Ste 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 McGrann Shea
6/28/2018 250.00$          Chang Jae Lee 7031 Kenmare Drive Bloomington MN 55438 Retired
6/28/2018 200.00$          William McGrann 800 Nicollet Mall, Ste 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 McGrann Shea
6/28/2018 500.00$          Sehyun Nam 4890 Wild Canton Drive Woodbury MN 55129 Self
6/28/2018 150.00$          John Schulz 800 Nicollet Mall, Ste 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 McGrann Shea

7/5/2018 500.00$          Kathryn Richtman 1939 Portland Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104
Ramsey County Attorney's 
Office

7/10/2018 250.00$          Young Hwa Kim 353 Lindsay Rd Hudson MN 54016 HDM Inc.
7/18/2018 200.00$          Eul Kang 705 Sylvandale Ct Mendota Heights MN 55118 Allina Health

Total Itemized 63,278.22$     

Unitemized 19,515.00$     

Total YTD Contr. 82,793.22$     
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Volunteers for John Choi Expenditures 2018 Pre-Primary

Date Paid Vendor Name Address City State Zip Category Amount
1/4/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00

1/15/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting / Project $150.00
1/16/2018 U.S. Bank Plaza Ramp 200 South 6th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $17.00
1/17/2018 City of Minneapolis Ramp 50 S. 6th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $21.00
1/19/2018 Impark 100 Washington Avenue Minneapolis MN 55401 Parking Expense $10.00

1/30/2018 Roseville Parks and Recreation 2660 Civic Center Drive Roseville MN 55113 Parade Fee $100.00

2/1/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 February Rent $450.00

2/5/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00
2/6/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting / Project $435.00

2/20/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting / Project $110.00
2/21/2018 SD 42 DFL P.O. Box 120191 New Brighton MN 55112 Convention Table $25.00

3/1/2018 Dennis Gerhardstein 1498 Fairmount Avenue St. Paul MN 55105
Reimbursement - 
Fundraising Event 
Expenses

$827.18

3/1/2018 Erica Schumacher 2205 Dudley Ave St. Paul MN 55108 Printer Ink $96.37
3/1/2018 City of Mpls Ramp 50 S. 6th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $15.00
3/2/2018 City of Mpls Ramp 61 S. 6th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $6.00

3/5/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 March Rent $450.00

3/6/2018 SD 67 DFL St. Paul MN Convention Table $100.00
3/7/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting $300.00
3/7/2018 IDS 80 S. 8th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $6.00
3/7/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00
3/8/2018 IDS 821 Marquette Avenue Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $20.00
3/8/2018 US Bank 225 S. 6th Street Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $17.00

3/9/2018 Ramsey County Bar Association
332 Minnesota Street
Suite W710

St. Paul MN 55101
Event Registration and 
Dinner Fee

$60.00

3/15/2018 Honsa Binder Printing 320 Spruce Street St. Paul MN 55105 Printing $194.10
3/20/2018 SD 64 DFL P.O. Box 5154 St. Paul MN 55104 Convention Table $30.00
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Volunteers for John Choi Expenditures 2018 Pre-Primary

Date Paid Vendor Name Address City State Zip Category Amount
3/20/2018 SD 65 DFL 255 Plato Blvd St. Paul MN 55102 Convention Table $30.00
3/20/2018 SD 43 DFL 255 Plato Blvd St. Paul MN 55102 Convention Table $25.00
3/20/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting $260.00

3/31/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 April Rent $450.00

4/2/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting $390.00
4/5/2018 USPS 1715 7th Street West St. Paul MN 55116 Annual P.O. Box Fee $82.00
4/5/2018 USPS 1715 7th Street West St. Paul MN 55116 Stamps $100.00
4/5/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00

4/10/2018
Betty McCollum 
for Congress 400 Selby Avenue St. Paul MN 55102 Parade Expense $50.00

4/10/2018 St. Paul Intervention Project 394 Dayton Avenue St. Paul MN 55104
Advertising 
In-Event Program

$100.00

4/17/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting $80.00
4/18/2018 Beth Commers 2294 Commonwealth Avenue St. Paul MN 55108 Consulting $4,515.00

4/29/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 May Rent $450.00

4/30/2018 USPS 1715 7th Street West St. Paul MN 55116 Stamps $200.00

4/30/2018 VE/VJ Day Club c/o 2200 Wells Fargo Center Minneapolis MN 55402
Event Registration and 
Dinner Fee

$50.00

5/3/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00
5/6/2018 Davanni's 1905 W Perimeter Drive Roseville MN 55113 Volunteer Food $388.24

5/11/2018 The Brothers Deli 50 South 6th St #220 Minneapolis MN 55402 Volunteer Food $31.21

5/22/2018
Ramsey County 
Elections 90 Plato Blvd. West

St. Paul MN 55107 Cmapaign Filing Fee $50.00

5/24/2018 Gloria Contreras-Edin 200 University Avenue, Suite 200 St. Paul MN 55103
In Kind-Food for 
Fundraiser

$571.24

5/24/2018 Dana Rider 890 Wheelock Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Consulting $200.00
5/24/2018 Mancini's Char House 531 W. 7th Street St. Paul MN 55102 Volunteer Food $570.00

5/24/2018 Stockyard Days 1500 Old Hwy 8 NW New Brighton MN 55112
Stockyard Days
Parade

$50.00
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Volunteers for John Choi Expenditures 2018 Pre-Primary

Date Paid Vendor Name Address City State Zip Category Amount

5/31/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 June Rent $450.00

5/31/2018 Dennis Gerhardstein 1498 Fairmount Avenue St. Paul MN 55105
Reimbursement - 
Volunteer Food

$100.00

5/31/2018 Dennis Gerhardstein 1498 Fairmount Avenue St. Paul MN 55105
Reimbursement - 
Mileage

$82.84

6/1/2018 John Choi 1337 Colby Ave St. Paul MN 55116 In-kind food for volunteers $77.24

6/1/2018 Peter Choi 8604 Bower Path
Inver Grove 
Hts.

MN 55076
In-kind: Copying and 
Postage Expense

$155.98

6/2/2018 City of Shoreview 4600 Victoria Street N. Shoreview MN 55126 Parade Fee $100.00

6/4/2018 Kahler Grand Hotel
20 2nd Avenue SW

Rochester MN
55902

Lodging at State 
Convention $79.44

6/4/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00

6/4/2018 Kahler Grand Hotel
20 2nd Avenue SW

Rochester MN
55902

Lodging at State 
Convention $175.11

6/5/2018 Rice Street Festival 1494 Dale St. N. St. Paul MN 55117 Parade Fee $100.00

6/5/2018 Festival in the Park 2085 Hillview Road, Apt. 1 Mounds View MN 55112
Moundsview Festival 
Parade

$50.00

6/5/2018
Heritage Days - Vadnais Heights 
Parade

800 East County Road East
Vadnais 
Heights

MN 55127 V.H. Parade Fee $25.00

6/7/2018 Meritage 410 St Peter S St. Paul MN 55102 Volunteer Food $101.42
6/7/2018 Rondo Avenue, Inc 1360 University Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 Parade Fee $200.00

6/15/2018 Little Canada Days 515 Little Canada Road East Little Canada MN 55117 Parade Fee $30.00

6/20/2018 Melissa Jamrock 1047 Sherburne Avenue St. Paul MN 55104
Website Creation &
Maintenance

$1,683.97

6/21/2018 USPS 1715 7th Street West St. Paul MN 55116 Stamps & Shipping $58.50

6/22/2018 Faegre Baker Daniels 90 W. 7th Street Minneapolis MN 55402
Fundraising Reception 
Expenses

$225.00

6/26/2018 Mister Car Wash 1555 W. County Road B Roseville MN 55113
Volunteer 
Expense - Parade

$26.00
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Volunteers for John Choi Expenditures 2018 Pre-Primary

Date Paid Vendor Name Address City State Zip Category Amount

6/26/2018 D'Amico & Sons 1490 County Road B Roseville MN 55113 Volunteer Food - Parade
$29.96

7/2/2018 US Bank 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis MN 55402 Parking Expense $16.00

7/2/2018 Downtowner 253 West 7th Street St. Paul MN 55102
Volunteer 
Expense - Parade

$53.69

7/5/2018 Voter Action Network 1101 15th Street N.W. Washington DC 20005 Database $150.00

7/27/2018 Downtowner 253 West 7th Street St. Paul MN 55102
Volunteer 
Expense - Parade

$25.00

7/28/2018 St. Paul Building LLC
c/o Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 
6 West Fifth St. Suite 900

St. Paul MN 55102 July Rent $450.00

Various Stripe 185 Barry Street, Suite 550 San Francisco CA 94107 Credit Card Fees $487.90
Total Expenditures $17,915.39

Page 4 of 4


	Choi 2018 Pre-Primary Contribution Report-Final.pdf
	Itemized

	Choi Preprimary 2018 Expenditures-Final.pdf
	2018 expenditures


